
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

80 
74 
39 
90 
00 

Name 

Paul Haggar 
Ricardo Price 
Jay Zittrer 
William Vaughn Jr. 
Colby Lemmons 

Class 

FIA 

BP-H 

FIA 

BP-H 

AS 

Best Tm 

1:57.179 
2:04.394 
2:05.730 
2:08.886 
2:08.926 

Diff 

7.215 
8.551 

11.707 
11.747 

Best Speed 

84.486 
79.586 
78.740 
76.812 
76.788 

In Lap 

2 
2 
3 
3 
2 

Group 

Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 

City/State 

Cypress 
Granbury 
Seabrook 
San Antonio 
Meadows Place 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(80) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(74) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(39) Jay Zittrer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(90) William Vaughn Jr. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(00) Colby Lemmons 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:05.732 
1:57.179 
1:59.882 
1:58.995 

2:06.904 
2:04.394 
2:06.138 
2:06.561 
2:06.719 

2:08.292 
2:05.885 
2:05.730 
2:07.767 
2:08.611 

2:12.661 
2:10.087 
2:08.886 
2:10.840 
2:08.911 

2:11.688 
2:08.926 
2:08.992 
2:09.437 
2:09.921 

Diff 

+8.553 

+2.703 
+1.816 

+2.510 

+1.744 
+2.167 
+2.325 

+2.562 
+0.155 

+2.037 
+2.881 

+3.775 
+1.201 

+1.954 
+0.025 

+2.762 

+0.066 
+0.511 
+0.995 

Time of Day 

15:16:32.086 
15:18:29.265 
15:20:29.147 
15:22:28.142 

15:16:32.279 
15:18:36.673 
15:20:42.811 
15:22:49.372 
15:24:56.091 

15:16:53.695 
15:18:59.580 
15:21:05.310 
15:23:13.077 
15:25:21.688 

15:16:45.937 
15:18:56.024 
15:21:04.910 
15:23:15.750 
15:25:24.661 

15:16:56.705 
15:19:05.631 
15:21:14.623 
15:23:24.060 
15:25:33.981 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Ricardo Price (74) 

2 Paul Haggar (80) 

3 William Vaughn Jr. (90) 

4 Colby Lemmons (00) 

5 Jay Zittrer (39) 
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Lapchart
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