

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 1

TT4

Sorted on best lap time

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

2/14/2025 15:20

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:12:18

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Group	City/State
1	80	Paul Haggar	FIA	1:57.179		84.486	2	Group 1	Cypress
2	74	Ricardo Price	BP-H	2:04.394	7.215	79.586	2	Group 1	Granbury
3	39	Jay Zittrer	FIA	2:05.730	8.551	78.740	3	Group 1	Seabrook
4	90	William Vaughn Jr.	BP-H	2:08.886	11.707	76.812	3	Group 1	San Antonio
5	00	Colby Lemmons	AS	2:08.926	11.747	76.788	2	Group 1	Meadows Place

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/14/2025 3:26:32 PM



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

 Group 1
 NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

 TT4
 2/14/2025 15:20

 Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:12:18

Practice	e (12:00 Tim	ne) started	at 15:12:18									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Dif	f	Time of
(80) Paul H	laggar											
1	2:05.732	+8.553	15:16:32.086									
2	1:57.179		15:18:29.265									
3	1:59.882	+2.703	15:20:29.147									
4	1:58.995	+1.816	15:22:28.142									
(74) Ricard	lo Price											
1	2:06.904	+2.510	15:16:32.279									
2	2:04.394		15:18:36.673									
3	2:06.138	+1.744	15:20:42.811									
4	2:06.561	+2.167	15:22:49.372									
5	2:06.719	+2.325	15:24:56.091									
(0.0) 1 7"												
39) Jay Zit 1	2:08.292	+2.562	15:16:53.695									
2	2:05.885	+0.155	15:18:59.580									
3	2:05.730		15:21:05.310									
4	2:07.767	+2.037	15:23:13.077									
5	2:08.611	+2.881	15:25:21.688									
00) ///::::-	a Vaugha I-											
90) Willian 1	n Vaughn Jr.	±3 77E	15:16:45.027									
	2:12.661	+3.775	15:16:45.937									
2	2:10.087	+1.201	15:18:56.024									
3	2:08.886	+1.054	15:21:04.910									
4	2:10.840	+1.954	15:23:15.750									
5	2:08.911	+0.025	15:25:24.661									
(00) Colby	Lemmons											
1	2:11.688	+2.762	15:16:56.705									
2	2:08.926		15:19:05.631									
3	2:08.992	+0.066	15:21:14.623									
4	2:09.437	+0.511	15:23:24.060									
5	2:09.921	+0.995	15:25:33.981									

Orbits



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 1

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

TT4

2/14/2025 15:20

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:12:18

Competitors 0 1 74 80 80 80 80 Ricardo Price (74) 74 2 80 74 74 74 Paul Haggar (80) 74 39 3 90 90 90 90 4 00 39 39 39 5 39 00 00 00 William Vaughn Jr. (90) 39 90 Colby Lemmons (00) 90 00 Jay Zittrer (39) 00

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/14/2025 3:26:52 PM